Approved 1/21/21

COLBERT COUNTY SCHOOLS

SCHOOL CALENDAR
2021-2022

CAREER TECHNICAL TEACHERS REPORT (207 DAY CONTRACT)
TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

STUDENT REGISTRATION

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY

TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (students do not report)
REMOTE LEARNING DAY (teachers and students work remotely)
FALL BREAK

TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (students do noft report)
VETERANS' DAY HOLIDAY

REMOTE LEARNING DAY (teachers and students work remotely)

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

LAST SCHOOL DAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (students/teachers dismiss at 11:30)

CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (students do not report)
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND SEMESTER

MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY (possible inclement weather day)
TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (students do not report)
PRESIDENTS DAY HOLIDAY (possible inclement weather day)
KINDERGARTEN REGISTRATION

TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (students do not report)
CLOSED FOR SPRING HOLIDAYS

SCHOOLS REOPEN

GoOoD FRIDAY

REMOTE LEARNING DAY (teachers and students work remotely)
ScHooL TErRM ENDS (sfudents dismiss at 11:30)

TEACHER'S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT/LAST CONTRACT DAY

GRADUATION

Monday, July 19
Monday-Thursday, August 2-5
Thursday, August 5
Friday, August 6
Monday, September 6
Tuesday, September 7
Friday, October 8
Monday, October 11
Tuesday, October 12
Thursday, November 11
Friday, November 12

Monday-Friday, November 22-26

Friday, December 17

Monday, December 20-Wednesday, January 5

Thursday-Friday, January 6-7
Monday, January 10
Monday, January 17

Friday, February 18

Monday, February 21
Wednesday, March 16
Friday, March 18
Monday-Friday, March 21-25
Monday, March 28

Friday, April 15

Monday, April 18

Thursday, May 26

Friday, May 27

Cherokee High School —-Thursday, May 26

GRADUATION Colbert County High School | Colbert Heights High School —Friday, May 27

MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

CAREER TECHNICAL TEACHERS LAST CONTRACT DAY (207 DAY)

Further inclement weather make-up days will be announced.

Monday, May 30
Friday, June 10



